
 2023
 Cranberry Open - Norwood MA

Schedule of Events

Event Start End Thursday – Performance # Event Start End Thursday – West
7:45 AM 8:00 AM 0:15 Ice Make 8:00 AM 8:15 AM 0:15 Ice Make
8:00 AM 8:20 AM 0:20 No Test Girls FS 4 8:15 AM 8:50 AM 0:35 Beginner Girls Excel 7
8:20 AM 8:45 AM 0:25 Pre-Preliminary Girls FS 5 8:50 AM 9:15 AM 0:25 High Beginner Girls Excel 4
8:45 AM 9:40 AM 0:55 Intermediate Women SP – A 9 9:15 AM 9:35 AM 0:20 Preliminary Girls Excel 3
9:40 AM 9:55 AM 0:15 Ice Make 9:35 AM 10:00 AM 0:25 Pre-Preliminary Girls Excel 4
9:55 AM 10:50 AM 0:55 Intermediate Women SP – B 9 10:00 AM 10:20 AM 0:20 Pre-Juvenile Girl Excel 3

10:50 AM 11:45 AM 0:55 Intermediate Women SP – C 9 10:20 AM 10:40 AM 0:20 High Beginner Boys Excel 1
11:45 AM 12:00 PM 0:15 Ice Make 10:40 AM Preliminary Boys Excel 1

10:40 AM Pre-Preliminary Boys Excel 1
12:00 PM 10:00 PM CRANBERRY CUP 10:40 AM 10:55 AM 0:15 Ice Make

10:55 AM 11:35 AM 0:40 Preliminary Girls FS 9
11:35 AM 12:35 PM 1:00 Practice
12:35 PM 12:50 PM 0:15 Ice Make
12:50 PM 1:35 PM 0:45 Pre-Juvenile Girls FS 7
1:35 PM 1:50 PM 0:15 Ice Make
1:50 PM 2:15 PM 0:25 Preliminary Plus Boys Excel 1

2:15 PM Juvenile Plus Boys Excel 1
2:15 PM Pre-Juvenile Plus Boys Excel 1

2:15 PM 2:35 PM 0:20 Preliminary Plus Girls Excel 3
2:35 PM 2:50 PM 0:15 Pre-Juvenile Plus Girls Excel 2
2:50 PM 3:50 PM 1:00 Juvenile Girls Excel 9
3:50 PM 4:15 PM 0:25 Juvenile Plus Girls Excel 3
4:15 PM 5:15 PM 1:00 Intermediate Plus Women Excel 10
5:15 PM 6:05 PM 0:50 Intermediate Women Excel 8
6:05 PM 7:30 PM 1:25 Novice Women Excel 11
7:30 PM 7:45 PM 0:15 Senior Women Excel 1

Event Start End Friday – Performance # Event Start End Friday – West
7:30 AM 7:45 AM 0:15 Ice Make 8:00 AM 11:30 AM 3:30 CRANBERRY CUP
7:45 AM 9:00 AM 1:15 Juvenile Girls FS – A 12 11:30 AM 11:45 AM 0:15 Ice Make
9:00 AM 10:25 AM 1:25 Juvenile Girls FS – B 13 11:45 AM 12:15 PM 0:30 Intermediate Men SP 5

10:25 AM 10:40 AM 0:15 Ice Make 12:15 PM 12:35 PM 0:20 Novice Men SP 3
12:35 PM 1:15 PM 0:40 Junior Men SP 5

10:30 AM 7:00 PM CRANBERRY CUP 1:15 PM Senior Men SP 1
1:15 PM 1:30 PM 0:15 Ice Make
1:30 PM 2:30 PM 1:00 Intermediate Women FS – A 8
2:30 PM 3:30 PM 1:00 Intermediate Women FS – B 8
3:30 PM 4:35 PM 1:05 Intermediate Women FS – C 9
4:35 PM 4:50 PM 0:15 Ice Make
4:50 PM 6:25 PM 1:35 Novice Women SP 17
6:25 PM 6:40 PM 0:15 Ice Make
6:40 PM 7:35 PM 0:55 Junior Women SP 8
7:35 PM 8:10 PM 0:35 Senior Women SP 5

Event Start End Saturday – Performance # Event Start End Saturday – West
7:45 AM 8:00 AM 0:15 Ice Make

8:00 AM 10:00 PM CRANBERRY CUP 8:00 AM 8:40 AM 0:40 Adult Pre-Bronze Women FS 1
8:40 AM Adult Bronze Women FS 1
8:40 AM Adult Silver Women FS 3

8:40 AM 9:00 AM 0:20 Adult Gold Women FS 1
9:00 AM Masters Jr-Sr Women FS 1

9:00 AM 9:15 AM 0:15 Ice Make
9:15 AM 9:35 AM 0:20 Preliminary Girls Compulsory Moves 1

9:35 AM Beginner Girls Excel Compulsory 2
9:35 AM Pre-Preliminary Girls Excel Compulsory 2

9:35 AM 9:45 AM 0:10 Juvenile Girls Spins Challenge 1
9:45 AM 10:00 AM 0:15 Beginner Girls Jumps Challenge 1

10:00 AM Adult Silver Women Jumps Challenge 1
10:00 AM Pre-Preliminary Girls Jumps Challenge 1

10:00 AM 10:20 AM 0:20 Practice
10:20 AM 10:35 AM 0:15 Ice Make
10:35 AM 11:05 AM 0:30 Pre-Preliminary Boys FS 1

11:05 AM 11:05 Preliminary Boys FS 5
11:05 AM 11:55 AM 0:50 Juvenile Boys FS 7
11:55 AM 12:15 PM 0:20 Practice
12:15 PM 12:30 PM 0:15 Ice Make
12:30 PM 1:10 PM 0:40 Intermediate Men FS 5
1:10 PM 1:40 PM 0:30 Novice Men FS 3
1:40 PM 2:20 PM 0:40 Junior Men FS 5
2:20 PM 2:35 PM 0:15 Senior Men FS 1
2:35 PM 2:50 PM 0:15 Ice Make
2:50 PM 4:50 PM 2:00 Novice Women FS 15
4:50 PM 5:05 PM 0:15 Ice Make
5:05 PM 6:10 PM 1:05 Junior Women FS 8
6:10 PM 6:40 PM 0:30 Senior Women FS 3


